
#13 Men's 70 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CAMPANA, Nick West 8.73 10

2 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 8.75 8

3 SMITH, Richard Liberty 9.08 6

4 BALDWIN, James East 9.30 5

5 PERRY, James East 9.52 4

6 ULLER, Marc East 9.66 3

7 DOWNS, Nick West 9.67 2

8 STEVENS, Nicholas East 9.70 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 8.81q   (NW) 1(1)

2 CAMPANA, Nick West 9.00q   (NW) 3(1)

3 SMITH, Richard Liberty 9.08q   (NW) 4(1)

4 BALDWIN, James East 9.18q   (NW) 2(1)

5 PERRY, James East 9.51q   (NW) 1(2)

6 DOWNS, Nick West 9.54q   (NW) 1(3)

7 STEVENS, Nicholas East 9.55q   (NW) 3(2)

8 ULLER, Marc East 9.62q   (NW) 2(2)

9 KING, Kyle Pioneer 9.64   (NW) 2(3)

10 KNOLL, Joshua East 9.65   (NW) 4(2)

11 RAY, Trenton East 9.72   (NW) 2(4)

12 OTTE, Steven Liberty 9.83   (NW) 3(3)

13 GOEBEL, Brayden West 9.85   (NW) 3(4)

14 SURESH, Naveen Liberty 9.89   (NW) 3(5)

15 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 9.94   (NW) 2(5)

16 IBEGBU, David Liberty 10.00   (NW) 1(4)

17 MORIN, Jack Liberty 10.03   (NW) 3(6)

17 KEHOE, Connor Discovery 10.03   (NW) 4(3)

19 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 10.06   (NW) 1(5)

20 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 10.12   (NW) 4(4)

20 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 10.12   (NW) 4(4)

22 VREDEVELD, Maxwell East 10.14   (NW) 4(6)

23 SRIVASTAVA, Nathan Pioneer 10.24   (NW) 2(6)

24 JANKOWSKI, Brendan Pioneer 10.41   (NW) 1(6)

25 RICHARDSON, Gabriel West 10.44   (NW) 1(7)

26 NAGY, Stephen Discovery 10.61   (NW) 3(7)

27 CURTIS, Jackson Pioneer 10.71   (NW) 2(7)

28 TOROSSIAN, Alexander Pioneer 10.79   (NW) 4(7)

29 MOYER, Cole West 10.80   (NW) 2(8)

30 TAFELSKI, Justin West 10.88   (NW) 1(8)

31 AIELLO, Ethan Pioneer 11.19   (NW) 3(8)

STEINER, Peter Discovery DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
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#13 Men's 70 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 8.81q

2 PERRY, James East 9.51q

3 DOWNS, Nick West 9.54q

4 IBEGBU, David Liberty 10.00

5 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 10.06

6 JANKOWSKI, Brendan Pioneer 10.41

7 RICHARDSON, Gabriel West 10.44

8 TAFELSKI, Justin West 10.88

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALDWIN, James East 9.18q

2 ULLER, Marc East 9.62q

3 KING, Kyle Pioneer 9.64

4 RAY, Trenton East 9.72

5 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 9.94

6 SRIVASTAVA, Nathan Pioneer 10.24

7 CURTIS, Jackson Pioneer 10.71

8 MOYER, Cole West 10.80

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPANA, Nick West 9.00q

2 STEVENS, Nicholas East 9.55q

3 OTTE, Steven Liberty 9.83

4 GOEBEL, Brayden West 9.85

5 SURESH, Naveen Liberty 9.89

6 MORIN, Jack Liberty 10.03

7 NAGY, Stephen Discovery 10.61

8 AIELLO, Ethan Pioneer 11.19

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Richard Liberty 9.08q

2 KNOLL, Joshua East 9.65

3 KEHOE, Connor Discovery 10.03

4 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 10.12

4 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 10.12

6 VREDEVELD, Maxwell East 10.14

7 TOROSSIAN, Alexander Pioneer 10.79

STEINER, Peter Discovery DNS

#15 Boys 100m Exhibition
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MARKHAM, Chris West 14.10   (NW) 1(1)

2 KOZDRON, Justin East 14.30   (NW) 2(1)

3 GOLLAPALLI, Vamsi East 14.50   (NW) 9(1)

4 GARCIA, Jordan East 14.60   (NW) 6(1)

5 WEGRZYN, matthew Pioneer 14.68   (NW) 6(2)

6 HUFF, Derek East 14.73   (NW) 8(1)

7 VILLEGAS, Rodrigo Pioneer 14.81   (NW) 1(2)
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#15 Boys 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 MISRA, Akash East 14.84   (NW) 7(1)

9 COLEMAN, Tyler West 14.86   (NW) 1(3)

10 MUSA, Caden Pioneer 14.95   (NW) 3(1)

11 ROSIU, Ben Liberty 14.98   (NW) 8(2)

12 JUNEJA, Rishi Pioneer 15.03   (NW) 1(4)

13 WOODEN, Gunner Liberty 15.06   (NW) 5(1)

14 LICKTEIG, William East 15.15   (NW) 1(5)

15 SOLTIS, Matthew Liberty 15.25   (NW) 7(2)

16 PATEL, Shaan West 15.34   (NW) 2(2)

17 LU, Larry East 15.35   (NW) 6(3)

18 DECKOV, Nicolas Pioneer 15.39   (NW) 2(3)

19 HAGEMANN, Jack Pioneer 15.45   (NW) 4(1)

20 VOGELI, Seth East 15.53   (NW) 4(2)

21 LUDLOW, James East 15.54   (NW) 9(2)

22 BRANDL, Lars West 15.55   (NW) 4(3)

23 DAOUD, Ibrahim Pioneer 15.67   (NW) 1(6)

24 STOPFORD, Alexander West 15.72   (NW) 5(2)

25 ALDRICH, Tyler Pioneer 15.75   (NW) 2(4)

26 BHAT, Arjun East 15.79   (NW) 3(2)

27 MIAN, Ismaeel East 15.80   (NW) 1(7)

28 VOELKER, Dustin East 15.89   (NW) 7(3)

29 SINGH, Pardeep Pioneer 15.90   (NW) 5(3)

30 SURAMPUDI, Abhinav East 15.91   (NW) 7(4)

31 DELANEY, John West 16.00   (NW) 3(3)

32 BROSKY, Brett East 16.25   (NW) 5(4)

33 BEAHON, Joseph East 16.26   (NW) 8(3)

34 AMIN, Shivan East 16.27   (NW) 7(5)

35 PANTSAR, Roope East 16.31   (NW) 9(3)

36 STEPHENSON, Danny East 16.37   (NW) 8(4)

37 JULIEN, Nicholas East 16.38   (NW) 8(5)

38 PRADEEP, Jatin East 16.40   (NW) 9(4)

39 KORFF, Owen East 16.51   (NW) 5(5)

40 MACDONALD, Matt Pioneer 16.60   (NW) 5(6)

41 TAMBAWALLA, Qusai East 16.68   (NW) 6(4)

42 JONES, Joshua East 16.69   (NW) 8(6)

43 VIVIAN, Fischer West 16.72   (NW) 3(4)

44 CHEN, Jonhan East 16.73   (NW) 5(7)

45 SIDHU, Yuvi Liberty 17.00   (NW) 6(5)

46 DOSH, Nick Pioneer 17.05   (NW) 3(5)

46 NDAKWAH, Michael Discovery 17.05   (NW) 4(4)

48 GILMOUR, William Pioneer 17.17   (NW) 2(5)

48 LOOS, Christian East 17.17   (NW) 3(6)

50 SHARP, Ethan East 17.18   (NW) 4(5)

51 WU, Andy East 17.21   (NW) 6(6)

52 STOKES, Ray-vel Liberty 17.31   (NW) 7(6)

53 PIERSON, Sam East 17.46   (NW) 9(5)
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#15 Boys 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
54 NARANG, Parth Pioneer 17.50   (NW) 3(7)

55 AHMED, Hasan East 17.59   (NW) 1(8)

56 KANURI, Mahith East 17.70   (NW) 4(6)

57 AHMED, Ahsan East 18.23   (NW) 2(6)

58 FRIES, Jake Liberty 18.59   (NW) 3(8)

59 WILLIAMS, Tristan Liberty 18.68   (NW) 6(7)

60 BANK, Brady East 18.71   (NW) 4(7)

61 RAJESWARAN, Arulvel East 18.72   (NW) 9(6)

62 NAIR, Akhil East 18.81   (NW) 9(7)

63 ADAMSKI, Evan West 19.07   (NW) 2(7)

64 BIERKAMP, Jared Liberty 19.37   (NW) 8(7)

65 KRUEGER, Tyler Pioneer 19.48   (NW) 7(7)

66 SHENDE, Vinayak East 19.57   (NW) 7(8)

67 MARKHAM, josh West 20.31   (NW) 4(8)

68 BARINGER, Colin East 20.59   (NW) 8(8)

69 KOHLI, Agam Liberty 21.20   (NW) 2(8)

70 PRITCHARD, Nick Pioneer 23.42   (NW) 6(8)

71 WILKOWSKI, Jamie East 24.63   (NW) 9(8)

HOLDER, 3 Unattached 14.10   (NW) 1

HOLDER, 4 Unattached 15.34   (NW) 2

HOLDER, 8 Unattached 16.60   (NW) 5

HOLDER, 5 Unattached 16.72   (NW) 3

HOLDER, 10 Unattached 17.31   (NW) 7

HOLDER, 9 Unattached 18.68   (NW) 6

HOLDER, 2 Unattached 19.37   (NW) 8

HOLDER, 7 Unattached 20.31   (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 3 Unattached 14.10

1 MARKHAM, Chris West 14.10

2 VILLEGAS, Rodrigo Pioneer 14.81

3 COLEMAN, Tyler West 14.86

4 JUNEJA, Rishi Pioneer 15.03

5 LICKTEIG, William East 15.15

6 DAOUD, Ibrahim Pioneer 15.67

7 MIAN, Ismaeel East 15.80

8 AHMED, Hasan East 17.59

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 4 Unattached 15.34

1 KOZDRON, Justin East 14.30

2 PATEL, Shaan West 15.34

3 DECKOV, Nicolas Pioneer 15.39

4 ALDRICH, Tyler Pioneer 15.75

5 GILMOUR, William Pioneer 17.17
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#15 Boys 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 AHMED, Ahsan East 18.23

7 ADAMSKI, Evan West 19.07

8 KOHLI, Agam Liberty 21.20

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 5 Unattached 16.72

1 MUSA, Caden Pioneer 14.95

2 BHAT, Arjun East 15.79

3 DELANEY, John West 16.00

4 VIVIAN, Fischer West 16.72

5 DOSH, Nick Pioneer 17.05

6 LOOS, Christian East 17.17

7 NARANG, Parth Pioneer 17.50

8 FRIES, Jake Liberty 18.59

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 7 Unattached 20.31

1 HAGEMANN, Jack Pioneer 15.45

2 VOGELI, Seth East 15.53

3 BRANDL, Lars West 15.55

4 NDAKWAH, Michael Discovery 17.05

5 SHARP, Ethan East 17.18

6 KANURI, Mahith East 17.70

7 BANK, Brady East 18.71

8 MARKHAM, josh West 20.31

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 8 Unattached 16.60

1 WOODEN, Gunner Liberty 15.06

2 STOPFORD, Alexander West 15.72

3 SINGH, Pardeep Pioneer 15.90

4 BROSKY, Brett East 16.25

5 KORFF, Owen East 16.51

6 MACDONALD, Matt Pioneer 16.60

7 CHEN, Jonhan East 16.73

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 9 Unattached 18.68

1 GARCIA, Jordan East 14.60

2 WEGRZYN, matthew Pioneer 14.68

3 LU, Larry East 15.35

4 TAMBAWALLA, Qusai East 16.68

5 SIDHU, Yuvi Liberty 17.00

6 WU, Andy East 17.21

7 WILLIAMS, Tristan Liberty 18.68

8 PRITCHARD, Nick Pioneer 23.42

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 10 Unattached 17.31

1 MISRA, Akash East 14.84

2 SOLTIS, Matthew Liberty 15.25
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#15 Boys 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 VOELKER, Dustin East 15.89

4 SURAMPUDI, Abhinav East 15.91

5 AMIN, Shivan East 16.27

6 STOKES, Ray-vel Liberty 17.31

7 KRUEGER, Tyler Pioneer 19.48

8 SHENDE, Vinayak East 19.57

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

HOLDER, 2 Unattached 19.37

1 HUFF, Derek East 14.73

2 ROSIU, Ben Liberty 14.98

3 BEAHON, Joseph East 16.26

4 STEPHENSON, Danny East 16.37

5 JULIEN, Nicholas East 16.38

6 JONES, Joshua East 16.69

7 BIERKAMP, Jared Liberty 19.37

8 BARINGER, Colin East 20.59

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOLLAPALLI, Vamsi East 14.50

2 LUDLOW, James East 15.54

3 PANTSAR, Roope East 16.31

4 PRADEEP, Jatin East 16.40

5 PIERSON, Sam East 17.46

6 RAJESWARAN, Arulvel East 18.72

7 NAIR, Akhil East 18.81

8 WILKOWSKI, Jamie East 24.63

#11 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 12.05 10

2 CAMPANA, Nick West 12.13 8

3 GARRISON, Blake Pioneer 12.15 6

4 ARNOLD, Kameron Liberty 12.43 5

5 CARVER, Joshua East 12.56 4

6 BALDWIN, James East 12.74 3

7 BABU, Keshav East 12.99 2

8 STEVENS, Nicholas East 13.32 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GARRISON, Blake Pioneer 12.33q   (NW) 2(1)

2 CAMPANA, Nick West 12.44q   (NW) 3(1)

3 ARNOLD, Kameron Liberty 12.45q   (NW) 4(1)

4 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 12.59q   (NW) 1(1)

5 BALDWIN, James East 12.76q   (NW) 3(2)

6 BABU, Keshav East 12.96q   (NW) 2(2)

7 CARVER, Joshua East 12.98q   (NW) 4(2)
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#11 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 STEVENS, Nicholas East 13.42q   (NW) 3(3)

9 SENNETT, Jeran West 13.46   (NW) 1(2)

10 KNOLL, Joshua East 13.51   (NW) 4(3)

11 SAMUELS, Noah Liberty 13.56   (NW) 1(3)

12 RAY, Trenton East 13.60   (NW) 2(3)

13 KING, Kyle Pioneer 13.68   (NW) 2(4)

14 THOMAS, Edwand Pioneer 13.69   (NW) 1(4)

15 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 13.78   (NW) 4(4)

16 GRAHAM, Nathan Discovery 13.83   (NW) 3(4)

17 KEHOE, Connor Discovery 13.85   (NW) 4(5)

18 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 13.94   (NW) 2(5)

19 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 13.96   (NW) 2(6)

20 MORIN, Jack Liberty 14.02   (NW) 4(6)

21 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 14.06   (NW) 3(5)

22 THOMPSON, Tyler Discovery 14.09   (NW) 3(6)

23 GROSS, Ethan Pioneer 14.34   (NW) 4(7)

24 MCDOWELL, Landon East 14.41   (NW) 2(7)

25 MURAD, Alex Liberty 14.44   (NW) 4(8)

26 IBEGBU, David Liberty 14.59   (NW) 1(5)

27 SRIVASTAVA, Nathan Pioneer 14.76   (NW) 1(6)

28 VACCA, Jackson Pioneer 14.81   (NW) 3(7)

29 BAIR, Garrett West 15.20   (NW) 3(8)

30 TAFELSKI, Justin West 15.59   (NW) 2(8)

31 HACKNEY, Mason West 16.03   (NW) 1(7)

STEINER, Peter Discovery DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATHIAS, Mike Discovery 12.59q

2 SENNETT, Jeran West 13.46

3 SAMUELS, Noah Liberty 13.56

4 THOMAS, Edwand Pioneer 13.69

5 IBEGBU, David Liberty 14.59

6 SRIVASTAVA, Nathan Pioneer 14.76

7 HACKNEY, Mason West 16.03

STEINER, Peter Discovery DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRISON, Blake Pioneer 12.33q

2 BABU, Keshav East 12.96q

3 RAY, Trenton East 13.60

4 KING, Kyle Pioneer 13.68

5 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 13.94

6 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 13.96
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#11 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 MCDOWELL, Landon East 14.41

8 TAFELSKI, Justin West 15.59

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPANA, Nick West 12.44q

2 BALDWIN, James East 12.76q

3 STEVENS, Nicholas East 13.42q

4 GRAHAM, Nathan Discovery 13.83

5 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 14.06

6 THOMPSON, Tyler Discovery 14.09

7 VACCA, Jackson Pioneer 14.81

8 BAIR, Garrett West 15.20

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARNOLD, Kameron Liberty 12.45q

2 CARVER, Joshua East 12.98q

3 KNOLL, Joshua East 13.51

4 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 13.78

5 KEHOE, Connor Discovery 13.85

6 MORIN, Jack Liberty 14.02

7 GROSS, Ethan Pioneer 14.34

8 MURAD, Alex Liberty 14.44

#17 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 25.30 10

2 BUSH, Connor Discovery 25.81 8

3 WILLIAMS, Ty Liberty 26.02 6

4 CARVER, Joshua East 26.07 5

5 BALDWIN, James East 26.79 4

6 JAFRI, Yusuf Discovery 27.42 3

7 LENART, Adam West 27.69 2

GARRISON, Blake Pioneer DQ

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GARRISON, Blake Pioneer 25.24q   (NW) 1(1)

2 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 25.61q   (NW) 3(1)

3 BUSH, Connor Discovery 26.09q   (NW) 2(1)

4 CARVER, Joshua East 26.10q   (NW) 4(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Ty Liberty 26.77q   (NW) 4(2)

6 BALDWIN, James East 26.82q   (NW) 2(2)

7 JAFRI, Yusuf Discovery 27.37q   (NW) 1(2)

8 LENART, Adam West 27.96q   (NW) 3(2)

9 GRAHAM, Nathan Discovery 28.36   (NW) 4(3)

10 SMITH, Jacob Pioneer 28.47   (NW) 1(3)

11 CIALONE, Adam West 28.70   (NW) 2(3)
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#17 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 SURESH, Naveen Liberty 28.72   (NW) 2(4)

13 MEIER, Ben Liberty 28.89   (NW) 1(4)

14 THOMPSON, Tyler Discovery 29.01   (NW) 2(5)

15 RAY, Trenton East 29.18   (NW) 3(3)

16 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 29.25   (NW) 2(6)

17 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 29.32   (NW) 4(4)

18 RUMPTZ, Stephen East 29.37   (NW) 4(5)

19 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 29.38   (NW) 3(4)

20 MURAD, Alex Liberty 29.48   (NW) 4(6)

21 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 29.72   (NW) 4(7)

22 RICHARDSON, Gabriel West 29.87   (NW) 1(5)

23 SINGH, Balpreet Pioneer 29.93   (NW) 3(5)

24 WETZLER, Ben East 29.95   (NW) 3(6)

25 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 30.96   (NW) 2(7)

26 POLURU, Havish East 31.59   (NW) 1(6)

27 LOOS, Christian East 31.69   (NW) 1(7)

28 HACKNEY, Mason West 32.81   (NW) 1(8)

29 POLYDORAS, Michael Pioneer 36.77   (NW) 3(7)

WESTPHAL, Moritz West DNS 2

THOMAS, Edwand Pioneer DNS 3

CHRISTENSON, Carl Liberty DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRISON, Blake Pioneer 25.24q

2 JAFRI, Yusuf Discovery 27.37q

3 SMITH, Jacob Pioneer 28.47

4 MEIER, Ben Liberty 28.89

5 RICHARDSON, Gabriel West 29.87

6 POLURU, Havish East 31.59

7 LOOS, Christian East 31.69

8 HACKNEY, Mason West 32.81

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUSH, Connor Discovery 26.09q

2 BALDWIN, James East 26.82q

3 CIALONE, Adam West 28.70

4 SURESH, Naveen Liberty 28.72

5 THOMPSON, Tyler Discovery 29.01

6 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 29.25

7 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 30.96

WESTPHAL, Moritz West DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 25.61q
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#17 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 LENART, Adam West 27.96q

3 RAY, Trenton East 29.18

4 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 29.38

5 SINGH, Balpreet Pioneer 29.93

6 WETZLER, Ben East 29.95

7 POLYDORAS, Michael Pioneer 36.77

THOMAS, Edwand Pioneer DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARVER, Joshua East 26.10q

2 WILLIAMS, Ty Liberty 26.77q

3 GRAHAM, Nathan Discovery 28.36

4 KESHAMOUNI, Abhi East 29.32

5 RUMPTZ, Stephen East 29.37

6 MURAD, Alex Liberty 29.48

7 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 29.72

CHRISTENSON, Carl Liberty DNS

#19 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FARIS, George Liberty 59.27 4(1) 10

2 LIN, Jared East 59.74 4(2) 8

3 SENNETT, Jeran West 1:00.58 4(3) 6

4 HARKINS, Ethan Discovery 1:00.88 4(4) 5

5 KAMBHAMMETTU, Shashank East 1:01.87 4(5) 4

6 LABELLE, Drew East 1:02.26 3(1) 3

7 CHO, Kanden Liberty 1:02.34 4(6) 2

8 LENART, Adam West 1:02.68 2(1) 1

9 OTTE, Steven Liberty 1:02.74 3(2)

10 MILLER, Andrew East 1:04.56 3(3)

11 MEIER, Ben Liberty 1:05.12 3(4)

12 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Skylar Liberty 1:05.18 2(2)

13 LUKOMSKI, Jack West 1:06.09 3(5)

14 HAMMOND, Logan East 1:06.85 2(3)

15 MATHEWS, Austin Discovery 1:07.90 1(1)

16 ANDERSON, Jacob East 1:08.45 2(4)

17 HAPIN, Nathaniel Joseph East 1:08.73 2(5)

18 SMITH, Kaleb Pioneer 1:09.16 3(6)

19 EVANOFF, Luke Discovery 1:09.56 2(6)

20 KUBACKI, Zach Liberty 1:09.99 2(7)

21 BAHIDRAH, Sohaib Pioneer 1:10.09 1(2)

22 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 1:10.55 1(3)

23 MCGREGOR, Connor Pioneer 1:17.13 1(4)

24 MEWHA, Ash Pioneer 1:17.35 1(5)

VAISHNAV, Charvik Pioneer DNS 1

BURG, Kaleb West DNS 1

WESTPHAL, Moritz West DNS 1
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#19 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

SCICLUNA, Valentino West DNS 2

HOLYSZKO, Austin Pioneer DNS 3

WHITE, Edward West DNS 3

BULLOCK, Kellyn East DNS 4

WILLIAMS, Hezekiah Discovery DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 MATHEWS, Austin Discovery 1:07.90

2 BAHIDRAH, Sohaib Pioneer 1:10.09

3 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 1:10.55

4 MCGREGOR, Connor Pioneer 1:17.13

5 MEWHA, Ash Pioneer 1:17.35

VAISHNAV, Charvik Pioneer DNS

BURG, Kaleb West DNS

WESTPHAL, Moritz West DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 LENART, Adam West 1:02.68

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Skylar Liberty 1:05.18

3 HAMMOND, Logan East 1:06.85

4 ANDERSON, Jacob East 1:08.45

5 HAPIN, Nathaniel Joseph East 1:08.73

6 EVANOFF, Luke Discovery 1:09.56

7 KUBACKI, Zach Liberty 1:09.99

SCICLUNA, Valentino West DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 LABELLE, Drew East 1:02.26

2 OTTE, Steven Liberty 1:02.74

3 MILLER, Andrew East 1:04.56

4 MEIER, Ben Liberty 1:05.12

5 LUKOMSKI, Jack West 1:06.09

6 SMITH, Kaleb Pioneer 1:09.16

HOLYSZKO, Austin Pioneer DNS

WHITE, Edward West DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 FARIS, George Liberty 59.27

2 LIN, Jared East 59.74

3 SENNETT, Jeran West 1:00.58

4 HARKINS, Ethan Discovery 1:00.88

5 KAMBHAMMETTU, Shashank East 1:01.87

6 CHO, Kanden Liberty 1:02.34

BULLOCK, Kellyn East DNS

WILLIAMS, Hezekiah Discovery DNS
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#7 Boys 800m Exhibition
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HUFF, Derek East 2:45.58

2 GOLLAPALLI, Vamsi East 2:49.34

3 MAJESKE, Sean Pioneer 2:50.03

4 MARKHAM, Chris West 2:51.45

5 VOGELI, Seth East 2:52.20

6 DELANEY, John West 2:53.15

7 PANTSAR, Roope East 2:54.80

8 SURAMPUDI, Abhinav East 2:56.05

9 CRAWFORD, Andrew East 2:57.95

10 KOBYLAS, Joey Pioneer 3:01.76

11 AHMED, Ahsan East 3:02.53

12 LUDLOW, James East 3:04.32

13 WU, Andy East 3:05.72

14 LU, Larry East 3:06.92

15 CARTER, Ryan Discovery 3:07.11

16 PENNEY, Ian East 3:07.59

17 BEAHON, Joseph East 3:07.85

18 PIERSON, Sam East 3:08.01

19 MISRA, Akash East 3:08.63

20 STEPHENSON, Danny East 3:08.72

21 JEFFRESS, Curtis Pioneer 3:08.83

22 KORFF, Owen East 3:09.15

23 PRADEEP, Jatin East 3:10.26

24 AMIN, Shivan East 3:10.51

25 POHL, Chris Discovery 3:10.95

26 TAMBAWALLA, Qusai East 3:10.99

27 VOELKER, Dustin East 3:11.24

28 DEMAURICK, Jack Discovery 3:11.94

29 JONES, Joshua East 3:13.86

30 JULIEN, Nicholas East 3:15.04

31 SHARP, Ethan East 3:19.17

32 CORDON, Grant Pioneer 3:21.94

33 RAJESWARAN, Arulvel East 3:25.53

34 CHEN, Jonhan East 3:27.19

35 AHMED, Hasan East 3:31.61

36 ADAMSKI, Evan West 3:33.96

37 NARANG, Parth Pioneer 3:35.59

38 SURESH, Naveen Liberty 3:42.16

39 KANURI, Mahith East 3:44.28

40 NDAKWAH, Michael Discovery 3:48.84

41 BANK, Brady East 3:50.39

42 SHENDE, Vinayak East 4:17.34

43 MARKHAM, josh West 4:22.08

44 WILKOWSKI, Jamie East 5:57.46

PCCS MIDDLE SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Canton, MI
PCEP Varsity Track

June 7, 2016 - June 8, 2016
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/8/2016 9:17 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#21 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BYRNES, Patrick West 2:19.63 2(1) 10

2 WETZLER, Ben East 2:21.27 2(2) 8

3 NAGELHOUT, Garrett East 2:24.32 2(3) 6

4 HINDT, Sawyer Discovery 2:28.05 2(4) 5

5 BANGERA, Anurag East 2:28.37 2(5) 4

6 SYED, Talha East 2:28.93 2(6) 3

7 WEIN, Josh Liberty 2:30.10 2(7) 2

8 POET, Drew West 2:30.77 2(8) 1

9 RHODES, Alex West 2:30.80 2(9)

10 VEPA, Gnanasai East 2:32.85 2(10)

11 KIGHT, Chris Pioneer 2:33.83 2(11)

12 CRAGG, Keegan Pioneer 2:34.26 1(1)

13 FALZON, Matthew West 2:34.33 1(2)

14 JANKE, Nolan Pioneer 2:34.39 1(3)

15 FROST, Ethan Discovery 2:34.67 2(12)

16 CARR, Daniel East 2:34.85 2(13)

17 PULTORAK, Noah Pioneer 2:34.98 2(14)

18 BANGERA, Chirag East 2:36.08 1(4)

19 LOWE, Zack Liberty 2:37.53 2(15)

20 TIPLADY, Zach East 2:39.32 2(16)

21 HAVENER, Ryan Discovery 2:43.33 1(5)

22 WILLIAMS, Tristan Liberty 2:45.26 1(6)

23 SAMULSKI, Tommy Pioneer 2:45.86 1(7)

24 SCHWARTZ, Andrew West 2:51.07 1(8)

25 MACDERMID, John Liberty 2:54.18 1(9)

26 SIDHU, Yuvi Liberty 2:55.04 1(10)

27 MCKIMMY, Evan Discovery 2:55.09 1(11)

28 MOYER, Cole West 3:00.23 1(12)

29 RAY, Gavin Discovery 3:04.86 1(13)

30 HASSAN, Saleh Discovery 3:06.59 1(14)

31 MORACO, Derek Liberty 3:28.54 1(15)

SHAW, Trevor Pioneer NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CRAGG, Keegan Pioneer 2:34.26

2 FALZON, Matthew West 2:34.33

3 JANKE, Nolan Pioneer 2:34.39

4 BANGERA, Chirag East 2:36.08

5 HAVENER, Ryan Discovery 2:43.33

6 WILLIAMS, Tristan Liberty 2:45.26

7 SAMULSKI, Tommy Pioneer 2:45.86

8 SCHWARTZ, Andrew West 2:51.07

9 MACDERMID, John Liberty 2:54.18

10 SIDHU, Yuvi Liberty 2:55.04
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#21 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 MCKIMMY, Evan Discovery 2:55.09

12 MOYER, Cole West 3:00.23

13 RAY, Gavin Discovery 3:04.86

14 HASSAN, Saleh Discovery 3:06.59

15 MORACO, Derek Liberty 3:28.54

SHAW, Trevor Pioneer NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BYRNES, Patrick West 2:19.63

2 WETZLER, Ben East 2:21.27

3 NAGELHOUT, Garrett East 2:24.32

4 HINDT, Sawyer Discovery 2:28.05

5 BANGERA, Anurag East 2:28.37

6 SYED, Talha East 2:28.93

7 WEIN, Josh Liberty 2:30.10

8 POET, Drew West 2:30.77

9 RHODES, Alex West 2:30.80

10 VEPA, Gnanasai East 2:32.85

11 KIGHT, Chris Pioneer 2:33.83

12 FROST, Ethan Discovery 2:34.67

13 CARR, Daniel East 2:34.85

14 PULTORAK, Noah Pioneer 2:34.98

15 LOWE, Zack Liberty 2:37.53

16 TIPLADY, Zach East 2:39.32

#23 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 YONO, Nick Discovery 5:14.32 10

2 NAGELHOUT, Garrett East 5:14.55 8

3 BYRNES, Patrick West 5:18.33 6

4 SYED, Talha East 5:23.15 5

5 BANGERA, Anurag East 5:33.72 4

6 SIHOTA, Pritpal Discovery 5:34.58 3

7 POET, Drew West 5:40.50 2

8 KOBYLAS, Joey Pioneer 5:44.52 1

9 VEPA, Gnanasai East 5:45.04

10 KIGHT, Chris Pioneer 5:46.12

11 RHODES, Alex West 5:47.85

12 LABELLE, Drew East 5:47.86

13 WEIN, Josh Liberty 5:48.00

14 SLOWIK, Dylan West 5:49.60

15 MINIER, mason West 5:51.26

16 PULTORAK, Noah Pioneer 5:54.81

17 FALZON, Matthew West 5:55.45

18 LAESCH, Andrew Liberty 5:56.06

19 TOMASYZCKI, ? Liberty 5:56.50

20 KRISHNAN, Chiraag Liberty 5:57.19

21 WOLF, Sam West 5:57.72
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#23 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
22 SAMULSKI, Tommy Pioneer 6:03.99

23 LOWE, Zack Liberty 6:05.48

24 BANGERA, Chirag East 6:07.02

25 AALTONEN, Samuel Pioneer 6:13.86

26 PATEL, Meelap East 6:21.90

27 HAPIN, Nathaniel Joseph East 6:45.58

28 AYLESBURY, matthew Pioneer 6:53.68

29 SCHWEIKHART, Nathan Pioneer 6:59.35

CAMERON, Andrew Discovery DNS

SHAW, Trevor Pioneer DNS

WHITE, Edward West DNS

#9 Men's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HERBERHOLZ, Nathan Liberty 14.05 10

2 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 14.06 8

3 LENART, Adam West 14.53 6

4 SMITH, Richard Liberty 14.69 5

5 PETERS, Zack West 14.79 4

6 SAMUELS, Noah Liberty 15.19 3

7 RHODES, Alex West 15.22 2

8 DOWNS, Nick West 18.91 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 14.06q   (NW) 2(1)

2 HERBERHOLZ, Nathan Liberty 14.47q   (NW) 3(1)

3 LENART, Adam West 14.68q   (NW) 4(1)

4 SMITH, Richard Liberty 14.97q   (NW) 3(2)

5 PETERS, Zack West 15.05q   (NW) 1(1)

6 RHODES, Alex West 15.17q   (NW) 1(2)

7 DOWNS, Nick West 15.35q   (NW) 2(2)

8 SAMUELS, Noah Liberty 15.39q   (NW) 1(3)

9 SMITH, Jacob Pioneer 15.65   (NW) 2(3)

10 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 15.85   (NW) 4(2)

11 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 16.04   (NW) 2(4)

12 LEWANDOWSKI, Nick East 16.18   (NW) 2(5)

13 VREDEVELD, Maxwell East 16.25   (NW) 1(4)

14 KUBACKI, Zach Liberty 16.27   (NW) 1(5)

15 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 16.35   (NW) 2(6)

15 MATHEWS, Austin Discovery 16.35   (NW) 4(3)

17 CARR, Daniel East 16.42   (NW) 3(3)

18 SCHWARTZ, Andrew West 16.43   (NW) 4(4)

19 RUMPTZ, Stephen East 16.71   (NW) 4(5)

20 ULLER, Marc East 16.75   (NW) 3(4)
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#9 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
21 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 16.76   (NW) 3(5)

22 MCGOWAN, Brendan Pioneer 16.84   (NW) 1(6)

23 POLURU, Havish East 16.87   (NW) 3(6)

24 VACCA, Jackson Pioneer 16.96   (NW) 1(7)

25 NAGY, Stephen Discovery 17.34   (NW) 4(6)

26 BAHIDRAH, Sohaib Pioneer 17.44   (NW) 3(7)

27 MCHUGH, Colin Liberty 17.75   (NW) 2(7)

28 LEISINGER, Dominik Pioneer 17.88   (NW) 1(8)

29 MCKIMMY, Evan Discovery 17.97   (NW) 2(8)

30 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 18.04   (NW) 4(7)

31 STEVENS, Nicholas East 21.40   (NW) 4(8)

LITTLE, Gage Discovery DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Zack West 15.05q

2 RHODES, Alex West 15.17q

3 SAMUELS, Noah Liberty 15.39q

4 VREDEVELD, Maxwell East 16.25

5 KUBACKI, Zach Liberty 16.27

6 MCGOWAN, Brendan Pioneer 16.84

7 VACCA, Jackson Pioneer 16.96

8 LEISINGER, Dominik Pioneer 17.88

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Ivan Discovery 14.06q

2 DOWNS, Nick West 15.35q

3 SMITH, Jacob Pioneer 15.65

4 BARBARI, Omar Liberty 16.04

5 LEWANDOWSKI, Nick East 16.18

6 REYNOLDS, Khadin Liberty 16.35

7 MCHUGH, Colin Liberty 17.75

8 MCKIMMY, Evan Discovery 17.97

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERBERHOLZ, Nathan Liberty 14.47q

2 SMITH, Richard Liberty 14.97q

3 CARR, Daniel East 16.42

4 ULLER, Marc East 16.75

5 PHILLIPS, Devin Liberty 16.76

6 POLURU, Havish East 16.87

7 BAHIDRAH, Sohaib Pioneer 17.44

LITTLE, Gage Discovery DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LENART, Adam West 14.68q
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#9 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 THOMPSON, Seth Discovery 15.85

3 MATHEWS, Austin Discovery 16.35

4 SCHWARTZ, Andrew West 16.43

5 RUMPTZ, Stephen East 16.71

6 NAGY, Stephen Discovery 17.34

7 PRITCHARD, Ben Pioneer 18.04

8 STEVENS, Nicholas East 21.40

#25 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Discovery (A) 49.17 10

2 Liberty (A) 49.34 8

3 Pioneer (A) 56.53 6

4 West (A) 56.55 5

East (A) DQ

#27 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Liberty (A) 1:44.99 10

2 Discovery (A) 1:45.78 8

3 Pioneer (A) 1:47.09 6

4 West (A) 1:52.11 5

5 East (A) 1:53.90 4

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Discovery (A) 4:08.88 10

2 East (A) 4:13.12 8

3 Liberty (A) 4:15.74 6

4 West (A) 4:25.72 5

5 Pioneer (A) 4:26.95 4

#1 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BUSH, Connor Discovery 5' 10" 10

2 KIGHT, Chris Pioneer 5' 4" 8

3 SMITH, Kaleb Pioneer 5' 2" 6

4 FARIS, George Liberty 5' 2" 5

5 CAREY, Zach Liberty 5' 0" 4

6 SMITH, Da'Viyone East 4' 10" 2.5

6 PETERS, Zack West 4' 10" 2.5

8 NUGENT, Nick Discovery 4' 6" 1

9 BALLARD, Mason Discovery 4' 6"

10 PERRY, James East 4' 6"

11 PULTORAK, Noah Pioneer 4' 6"

12 HAMMOND, Logan East 4' 2"
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#1 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 KIELBASO, Andrew (Drew) West 4' 2"

14 SEVERY, Aidan Liberty 4' 0"

BILLINGSLEY, Stephen West NH

#3 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SENNETT, Jeran West 16' 2"   (NW) 10

2 HINDT, Sawyer Discovery 14' 91 /2   (NW) 8

3 SMITH, Da'Viyone East 14' 81 /2   (NW) 6

4 PETERS, Zack West 14' 7"   (NW) 5

5 STAMMLER, Eric Pioneer 14' 5"   (NW) 4

6 KUECHLER, Matthew East 14' 4"   (NW) 3

7J VACCA, Jackson Pioneer 14' 1"   (NW) 2

8J NAGELHOUT, Garrett East 14' 1"   (NW) 1

9 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Skylar Liberty 13' 10"   (NW)

10 GROSS, Ethan Pioneer 13' 71 /2   (NW)

11 CIALONE, Adam West 13' 6"   (NW)

12 SCHWARTZ, Andrew West 13' 43 /4   (NW)

13 CHRISTENSON, Carl Liberty 13' 31 /2   (NW)

14 KUBACKI, Zach Liberty 13' 3"   (NW)

15 STEINER, Peter Discovery 12' 8"   (NW)

16 PAULSEN, Eric East 12' 0"   (NW)

17 PATEL, Karan Liberty 11' 0"   (NW)

18 FERREIR, Gavin Discovery 10' 9"   (NW)

#5 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAREY, Zach Liberty 41' 3" 10

2 DOWNS, Nick West 35' 9" 8

3 LIN, Jared East 34' 41 /2 6

4 SLOWIK, Dylan West 33' 0" 5

5J KIRKPATRICK, Evan Discovery 32' 10" 4

6J MINIER, mason West 32' 10" 3

7 FLORENCE, Luke Liberty 31' 9" 2

8J JANKOWSKI, Brendan Pioneer 30' 51 /2 1

9J ZURBUCHEN, Lucas East 30' 51 /2

10 FERREIR, Gavin Discovery 29' 3"

11 LABELLE, Drew East 28' 3"

12 ULLER, Marc East 28' 2"

13 SINGH, Gurtej Pioneer 27' 10"

14 JONES, Julian Liberty 27' 6"

15 NAGY, Stephen Discovery 27' 1"

16 CAIN, Nathan West 26' 9"

17 SINGH, Balpreet Pioneer 26' 4"

18 GRAHAM, Nathan Discovery 26' 31 /2

19 UHLIAN, Andrew Liberty 23' 10"
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#5 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
20 LUDWIG, Michael Pioneer 22' 2"

#14 Women's 70 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 9.62 10

2 BUROKER, Morgan Liberty 9.72 8

3 SMITH, Autumn Liberty 9.84 6

4 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 9.92 5

5 NEME, Angelina West 10.05 4

6 PHEENEY, Hannah West 10.12 3

7 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 10.14 2

8 TRUMAN, Ava West 10.16 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 9.59q   (NW) 3(1)

2 BUROKER, Morgan Liberty 9.73q   (NW) 2(1)

3 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 9.88q   (NW) 3(2)

4 SMITH, Autumn Liberty 9.93q   (NW) 1(1)

5 PHEENEY, Hannah West 10.00q   (NW) 4(1)

6 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 10.13q   (NW) 1(2)

7 TRUMAN, Ava West 10.16q   (NW) 3(3)

7 NEME, Angelina West 10.16q   (NW) 4(2)

9 SMITH, Sydney Pioneer 10.28   (NW) 2(2)

9 YOUNG, Becky East 10.28   (NW) 3(4)

11 JOHNSON, Livvie Liberty 10.37   (NW) 4(3)

12 CERVANTES, Sophia Liberty 10.47   (NW) 2(3)

13 SKAFF, Paige East 10.58   (NW) 1(3)

14 DEMPS, Janelle Discovery 10.68   (NW) 3(5)

14 WILL, Grace West 10.68   (NW) 4(4)

16 PAULSEN, Rachel East 10.70   (NW) 4(5)

17 RAAB, Sydney Pioneer 10.71   (NW) 2(4)

18 TRUMBULL, Kiera Liberty 10.75   (NW) 4(6)

19 LIST, Talia West 10.76   (NW) 2(5)

20 YANG, Sophie East 10.88   (NW) 1(4)

21 KIMFON, Kinka East 10.89   (NW) 1(5)

22 BRADLEY, Alison Liberty 10.97   (NW) 1(6)

23 FROST, Erin Discovery 11.07   (NW) 4(7)

24 BUMP, Kaitlyn Pioneer 11.09   (NW) 1(7)

25 HARLIN, Jordan West 11.16   (NW) 1(8)

26 VINNAKOTA, Srikruti East 11.20   (NW) 3(6)

27 BYRNE, Layla Discovery 11.68   (NW) 3(7)

28 CORNILLIE, Morgan Pioneer 11.83   (NW) 2(6)

29 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 11.84   (NW) 2(7)

30 FULTON, Kayla Discovery 11.88   (NW) 4(8)
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#14 Women's 70 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
31 PAYNE, Rilee Discovery 11.91   (NW) 3(8)

32 DAVIS, Ahna Pioneer 12.07   (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Autumn Liberty 9.93q

2 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 10.13q

3 SKAFF, Paige East 10.58

4 YANG, Sophie East 10.88

5 KIMFON, Kinka East 10.89

6 BRADLEY, Alison Liberty 10.97

7 BUMP, Kaitlyn Pioneer 11.09

8 HARLIN, Jordan West 11.16

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUROKER, Morgan Liberty 9.73q

2 SMITH, Sydney Pioneer 10.28

3 CERVANTES, Sophia Liberty 10.47

4 RAAB, Sydney Pioneer 10.71

5 LIST, Talia West 10.76

6 CORNILLIE, Morgan Pioneer 11.83

7 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 11.84

8 DAVIS, Ahna Pioneer 12.07

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 9.59q

2 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 9.88q

3 TRUMAN, Ava West 10.16q

4 YOUNG, Becky East 10.28

5 DEMPS, Janelle Discovery 10.68

6 VINNAKOTA, Srikruti East 11.20

7 BYRNE, Layla Discovery 11.68

8 PAYNE, Rilee Discovery 11.91

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHEENEY, Hannah West 10.00q

2 NEME, Angelina West 10.16q

3 JOHNSON, Livvie Liberty 10.37

4 WILL, Grace West 10.68

5 PAULSEN, Rachel East 10.70

6 TRUMBULL, Kiera Liberty 10.75

7 FROST, Erin Discovery 11.07

8 FULTON, Kayla Discovery 11.88
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#16 Girls 100m Exhibition
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KOZDRON, Kiersten East 15.04   (NW) 10(1)

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Grace East 15.29   (NW) 2(1)

3 WASHINGTON, Courtney Discovery 15.39   (NW) 5(1)

4 MAY, Maura East 15.41   (NW) 11(1)

5 ALONSO-MARTINEZ, Hania East 15.51   (NW) 10(2)

6 NEWTON, Laila Discovery 15.59   (NW) 3(1)

6 LOGAN, Asia Discovery 15.59   (NW) 4(1)

8 SMITH, Rachel Pioneer 15.65   (NW) 5(2)

9 NESHOV, Ava Liberty 15.70   (NW) 4(2)

10 PROVENZANO, Rachel Liberty 15.74   (NW) 6(1)

11 HEINS, Thalia Liberty 15.76   (NW) 3(2)

12 HAWMAN, Zoe East 15.77   (NW) 10(3)

13 FINLEY, Madison Liberty 15.78   (NW) 10(4)

14 ZHOU, Jamie East 15.83   (NW) 9(1)

15 BECHTEL, Marisa West 15.85   (NW) 5(3)

16 TAO, Michelle East 15.87   (NW) 3(3)

17 METKO, Laurela Liberty 15.92   (NW) 1(1)

18 HAWMAN, Isabelle East 15.95   (NW) 9(2)

19 NUGENT, Kelly East 16.00   (NW) 5(4)

20 CHARDENET, Lauren Liberty 16.04   (NW) 7(1)

21 STARNES, Taylor West 16.06   (NW) 11(2)

22 NGUYEN, Tien East 16.06   (NW) 6(2)

22 GIBSON, Emma West 16.06   (NW) 6(2)

24 MAHER, Olivia East 16.08   (NW) 8(1)

25 RUHNO, Katie East 16.09   (NW) 9(3)

26 DICKSON, Hannah East 16.15   (NW) 8(2)

27 RUTYNA, Rachel West 16.21   (NW) 7(2)

28 ROBERTS, Andrea East 16.22   (NW) 10(5)

29 BROSKEY, Felisha Discovery 16.29   (NW) 2(2)

30 GRANT, Emily West 16.32   (NW) 2(3)

31 ZHUANG, Cerella East 16.34   (NW) 5(5)

32 GRIFKA, hanna West 16.37   (NW) 10(6)

33 PRATT, Gwen East 16.42   (NW) 7(3)

34 PRICE, Isabella Liberty 16.43   (NW) 4(3)

35 DANI, Maya West 16.44   (NW) 1(2)

36 KLOOSTRA, Emily Liberty 16.45   (NW) 9(4)

37 MORREN, Tara Liberty 16.51   (NW) 5(6)

38 GONZALEZ, Flori Liberty 16.55   (NW) 7(4)

39 WENNSTROM, Marina Discovery 16.56   (NW) 1(3)

40 PALMER, Emerald East 16.59 16.584   (NW) 11(3)

41 BRANDL, Anna West 16.59   (NW) 1(4)

42 PACZAS, Skylar Pioneer 16.60   (NW) 2(4)

43 GREGORY, Madyson Pioneer 16.62   (NW) 1(5)

44 AGOLLI, Sara Liberty 16.65   (NW) 6(4)

45 JUPUDI, Reva East 16.67   (NW) 7(5)

46 SEPSEY, Jessica East 16.70   (NW) 1(6)
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#16 Girls 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 MCDOUGALL, Maureen Pioneer 16.71   (NW) 3(4)

48 WISNIEWSKI, Abby Liberty 16.72   (NW) 2(5)

49 BANNERMAN, La'Tifia East 16.76   (NW) 6(5)

50 MATUREN, Trinity East 16.77   (NW) 11(4)

51 RAMLAWI-OTZMAN, Hanna Liberty 16.89   (NW) 8(3)

52 PHILLIPS, Gillian Liberty 16.90   (NW) 5(7)

53 TAO, Amber Pioneer 16.93   (NW) 4(4)

54 CASE, Lindsey West 16.94   (NW) 5(8)

55 PATEL, Shaily East 16.95   (NW) 6(6)

56 BRANT, Ava West 16.96   (NW) 8(4)

57 BARKOFF, Zoë East 17.03   (NW) 11(5)

58 DITON, Maddie Liberty 17.05   (NW) 1(7)

58 PARKS, Myka Liberty 17.05   (NW) 3(5)

60 TORRES, Isabel Liberty 17.06   (NW) 2(6)

61 ORRIS, Lilly West 17.08   (NW) 3(6)

62 SYDLOWSKI, Grace Pioneer 17.13   (NW) 6(7)

63 DAI, Grace East 17.15   (NW) 4(5)

64 PODOLINSKI, Carson West 17.19   (NW) 4(6)

65 MALINOWSKI, Hunter East 17.31   (NW) 3(7)

66 CHINNAIYAN, Anya East 17.32   (NW) 10(7)

67 MUNDAY, Laura West 17.55   (NW) 6(8)

68 RIPPLE, Lindsay West 17.57   (NW) 4(7)

69 MINEHART, Olivia East 17.64   (NW) 11(6)

70 ALLAM, Josephina East 17.86   (NW) 2(7)

71 DUENAS, Hannah Liberty 17.90   (NW) 9(5)

72 RAMANUJAM, Srivasudha East 17.94   (NW) 4(8)

73 XIANG, Sonia East 17.96   (NW) 9(6)

74 RUHNO, Emily East 18.05   (NW) 7(6)

75 RAGHAVENDRA, Anika East 18.07   (NW) 7(7)

76 GILL, Anmol Liberty 18.17   (NW) 8(5)

77 DAVULURI, Vibhasri East 18.34   (NW) 8(6)

78 WALLACE, Hailey West 18.35   (NW) 3(8)

79 BROWN, Noelle West 18.42   (NW) 2(8)

80 ARGY, Alyssa East 18.75   (NW) 7(8)

81 AGUMAMIDI, Neha East 18.90   (NW) 8(7)

82 GEORGE, Abigail Liberty 18.98   (NW) 1(8)

83 REDDY, Aparna East 19.23   (NW) 10(8)

84 JOHNSTONE, Hunter East 19.40   (NW) 9(7)

85 PIETRON, Caroline West 22.97   (NW) 9(8)

86 SCANNELL, Maria East 25.76   (NW) 8(8)

2, Place Unattached 15.77   (NW) 10

7, Place Unattached 15.85   (NW) 5

PLACE, Holder Unattached 15.95   (NW) 9

10, Place Unattached 16.08   (NW) 8

3, Place Unattached 16.59   (NW) 1

8, Place Unattached 17.55   (NW) 6
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#16 Girls 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

6, Place Unattached 17.57   (NW) 4

9, Place Unattached 18.05   (NW) 7

5, Place Unattached 18.35   (NW) 3

4, Place Unattached 18.42   (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

3, Place Unattached 16.59

1 METKO, Laurela Liberty 15.92

2 DANI, Maya West 16.44

3 WENNSTROM, Marina Discovery 16.56

4 BRANDL, Anna West 16.59

5 GREGORY, Madyson Pioneer 16.62

6 SEPSEY, Jessica East 16.70

7 DITON, Maddie Liberty 17.05

8 GEORGE, Abigail Liberty 18.98

Section 2 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

4, Place Unattached 18.42

1 HOLLINGSWORTH, Grace East 15.29

2 BROSKEY, Felisha Discovery 16.29

3 GRANT, Emily West 16.32

4 PACZAS, Skylar Pioneer 16.60

5 WISNIEWSKI, Abby Liberty 16.72

6 TORRES, Isabel Liberty 17.06

7 ALLAM, Josephina East 17.86

8 BROWN, Noelle West 18.42

Section 3 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

5, Place Unattached 18.35

1 NEWTON, Laila Discovery 15.59

2 HEINS, Thalia Liberty 15.76

3 TAO, Michelle East 15.87

4 MCDOUGALL, Maureen Pioneer 16.71

5 PARKS, Myka Liberty 17.05

6 ORRIS, Lilly West 17.08

7 MALINOWSKI, Hunter East 17.31

8 WALLACE, Hailey West 18.35

Section 4 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

6, Place Unattached 17.57

1 LOGAN, Asia Discovery 15.59

2 NESHOV, Ava Liberty 15.70

3 PRICE, Isabella Liberty 16.43

4 TAO, Amber Pioneer 16.93

5 DAI, Grace East 17.15

6 PODOLINSKI, Carson West 17.19

7 RIPPLE, Lindsay West 17.57
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#16 Girls 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 RAMANUJAM, Srivasudha East 17.94

Section 5 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

7, Place Unattached 15.85

1 WASHINGTON, Courtney Discovery 15.39

2 SMITH, Rachel Pioneer 15.65

3 BECHTEL, Marisa West 15.85

4 NUGENT, Kelly East 16.00

5 ZHUANG, Cerella East 16.34

6 MORREN, Tara Liberty 16.51

7 PHILLIPS, Gillian Liberty 16.90

8 CASE, Lindsey West 16.94

Section 6 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

8, Place Unattached 17.55

1 PROVENZANO, Rachel Liberty 15.74

2 NGUYEN, Tien East 16.06

2 GIBSON, Emma West 16.06

4 AGOLLI, Sara Liberty 16.65

5 BANNERMAN, La'Tifia East 16.76

6 PATEL, Shaily East 16.95

7 SYDLOWSKI, Grace Pioneer 17.13

8 MUNDAY, Laura West 17.55

Section 7 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

9, Place Unattached 18.05

1 CHARDENET, Lauren Liberty 16.04

2 RUTYNA, Rachel West 16.21

3 PRATT, Gwen East 16.42

4 GONZALEZ, Flori Liberty 16.55

5 JUPUDI, Reva East 16.67

6 RUHNO, Emily East 18.05

7 RAGHAVENDRA, Anika East 18.07

8 ARGY, Alyssa East 18.75

Section 8 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

10, Place Unattached 16.08

1 MAHER, Olivia East 16.08

2 DICKSON, Hannah East 16.15

3 RAMLAWI-OTZMAN, Hanna Liberty 16.89

4 BRANT, Ava West 16.96

5 GILL, Anmol Liberty 18.17

6 DAVULURI, Vibhasri East 18.34

7 AGUMAMIDI, Neha East 18.90

8 SCANNELL, Maria East 25.76

Section 9 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

PLACE, Holder Unattached 15.95

1 ZHOU, Jamie East 15.83

2 HAWMAN, Isabelle East 15.95

3 RUHNO, Katie East 16.09
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#16 Girls 100m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 KLOOSTRA, Emily Liberty 16.45

5 DUENAS, Hannah Liberty 17.90

6 XIANG, Sonia East 17.96

7 JOHNSTONE, Hunter East 19.40

8 PIETRON, Caroline West 22.97

Section 10 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

2, Place Unattached 15.77

1 KOZDRON, Kiersten East 15.04

2 ALONSO-MARTINEZ, Hania East 15.51

3 HAWMAN, Zoe East 15.77

4 FINLEY, Madison Liberty 15.78

5 ROBERTS, Andrea East 16.22

6 GRIFKA, hanna West 16.37

7 CHINNAIYAN, Anya East 17.32

8 REDDY, Aparna East 19.23

Section 11 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAY, Maura East 15.41

2 STARNES, Taylor West 16.06

3 PALMER, Emerald East 16.59 16.584

4 MATUREN, Trinity East 16.77

5 BARKOFF, Zoë East 17.03

6 MINEHART, Olivia East 17.64

#12 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 13.42 10

2 HYDE, Kennedy Liberty 13.80 8

3 FINN, Abigail West 14.01 6

4 PHEENEY, Hannah West 14.04 5

5 NEME, Angelina West 14.13 4

6 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 14.20 3

7 SMITH, Sydney Pioneer 14.46 2

8 FLANIGAN, Megan East 15.33 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 13.50q   (NW) 1(1)

2 FLANIGAN, Megan East 13.82q   (NW) 2(1)

3 PHEENEY, Hannah West 13.91q   (NW) 4(1)

4 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 13.94q   (NW) 3(1)

5 HYDE, Kennedy Liberty 14.06q   (NW) 2(2)

6 NEME, Angelina West 14.24q   (NW) 3(2)

7 FINN, Abigail West 14.27q   (NW) 1(2)

8 SMITH, Sydney Pioneer 14.34q   (NW) 1(3)

9 TRUMAN, Ava West 14.35   (NW) 4(2)

10 BRENNAN, Delia Discovery 14.38   (NW) 2(3)
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#12 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 YOUNG, Becky East 14.39   (NW) 4(3)

12 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 14.46   (NW) 3(3)

13 JOHNSON, Livvie Liberty 14.52   (NW) 4(4)

14 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 14.57   (NW) 2(4)

15 JONES, Nailah Pioneer 14.69   (NW) 1(4)

16 AIKENS, Alexandra Liberty 14.77   (NW) 1(5)

17 SKAFF, Paige East 14.83   (NW) 3(4)

18 PAULSEN, Rachel East 14.86   (NW) 4(5)

19 DEMPS, Janelle Discovery 14.94   (NW) 3(5)

20 BURDZIAK, Ava Pioneer 14.98   (NW) 2(5)

21 SCROGGINS, Hannah Pioneer 14.99   (NW) 3(6)

22 STARR, Tess West 15.02   (NW) 1(6)

23 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 15.03   (NW) 2(6)

24 FAGERMAN, Rachel West 15.05   (NW) 2(7)

25 BEADLE, Alaina Liberty 15.11   (NW) 1(7)

25 LIST, Talia West 15.11   (NW) 4(6)

27 JUCHA, Grayce Pioneer 15.12   (NW) 4(7)

28 WILL, Grace West 15.20   (NW) 3(7)

29 FROST, Erin Discovery 15.55   (NW) 3(8)

30 LOCKHART, Riley Discovery 15.63   (NW) 4(8)

31 WELSH, Jillian Pioneer 16.78   (NW) 1(8)

32 FULTON, Kayla Discovery 16.79   (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 13.50q

2 FINN, Abigail West 14.27q

3 SMITH, Sydney Pioneer 14.34q

4 JONES, Nailah Pioneer 14.69

5 AIKENS, Alexandra Liberty 14.77

6 STARR, Tess West 15.02

7 BEADLE, Alaina Liberty 15.11

8 WELSH, Jillian Pioneer 16.78

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLANIGAN, Megan East 13.82q

2 HYDE, Kennedy Liberty 14.06q

3 BRENNAN, Delia Discovery 14.38

4 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 14.57

5 BURDZIAK, Ava Pioneer 14.98

6 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 15.03

7 FAGERMAN, Rachel West 15.05

8 FULTON, Kayla Discovery 16.79

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#12 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 GOODWIN, Tamyra East 13.94q

2 NEME, Angelina West 14.24q

3 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 14.46

4 SKAFF, Paige East 14.83

5 DEMPS, Janelle Discovery 14.94

6 SCROGGINS, Hannah Pioneer 14.99

7 WILL, Grace West 15.20

8 FROST, Erin Discovery 15.55

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHEENEY, Hannah West 13.91q

2 TRUMAN, Ava West 14.35

3 YOUNG, Becky East 14.39

4 JOHNSON, Livvie Liberty 14.52

5 PAULSEN, Rachel East 14.86

6 LIST, Talia West 15.11

7 JUCHA, Grayce Pioneer 15.12

8 LOCKHART, Riley Discovery 15.63

#18 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 28.17 10

2 FLANIGAN, Megan East 28.23 8

3 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 29.13 6

4 FINN, Abigail West 29.54 5

5 BRENNAN, Delia Discovery 29.63 4

6 GANGULY, Aarushi East 29.75 3

7 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 29.78 2

8 SEYLER, Sam West 29.86 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 28.40q   (NW) 1(1)

2 FLANIGAN, Megan East 28.57q   (NW) 3(1)

3 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 28.65q   (NW) 2(1)

4 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 29.04q   (NW) 4(1)

5 FINN, Abigail West 29.64q   (NW) 2(2)

6 SEYLER, Sam West 29.73q   (NW) 3(2)

7 GANGULY, Aarushi East 29.88q   (NW) 2(3)

8 BRENNAN, Delia Discovery 29.94q   (NW) 1(2)

9 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 29.95   (NW) 2(4)

10 WESTLEY, Marihon East 30.01   (NW) 4(2)

11 KROON, Morgan Liberty 30.11   (NW) 4(3)

12 LUCY, Kennedi East 30.38   (NW) 3(3)

13 HYDE, Kaylee Liberty 30.87   (NW) 1(3)

14 SHAW, Natalie Liberty 31.06   (NW) 4(4)
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#18 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
15 MEYERS, Alexandra East 31.47   (NW) 4(5)

16 STARR, Tess West 31.55   (NW) 4(6)

17 SCROGGINS, Hannah Pioneer 31.65   (NW) 2(5)

18 KOVACH, Lily East 31.88   (NW) 3(4)

19 KULAS, Elena Liberty 31.89   (NW) 3(5)

20 WILL, Grace West 31.95   (NW) 2(6)

21 BURDZIAK, Ava Pioneer 32.19   (NW) 3(6)

22 YANG, Sophie East 32.27   (NW) 2(7)

23 JONES, Nailah Pioneer 32.71   (NW) 3(7)

24 LOPEZ, Natalie Discovery 32.75   (NW) 4(7)

25 LATIN, Alyssa West 32.77   (NW) 4(8)

26 DEEB, Maddy Pioneer 32.98   (NW) 1(4)

27 MEREDITH, Morgan Liberty 33.28   (NW) 1(5)

28 SALAMEY, Shereen Liberty 33.64   (NW) 1(6)

29 MUTHURAMAN, Yaal Liberty 33.94   (NW) 2(8)

30 BARNHARD, Julia Discovery 34.28   (NW) 1(7)

LOCKHART, Riley Discovery DNS 1

NABOZNY, Alexia Pioneer DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MELOCHE, Sydney Discovery 28.40q

2 BRENNAN, Delia Discovery 29.94q

3 HYDE, Kaylee Liberty 30.87

4 DEEB, Maddy Pioneer 32.98

5 MEREDITH, Morgan Liberty 33.28

6 SALAMEY, Shereen Liberty 33.64

7 BARNHARD, Julia Discovery 34.28

LOCKHART, Riley Discovery DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 28.65q

2 FINN, Abigail West 29.64q

3 GANGULY, Aarushi East 29.88q

4 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 29.95

5 SCROGGINS, Hannah Pioneer 31.65

6 WILL, Grace West 31.95

7 YANG, Sophie East 32.27

8 MUTHURAMAN, Yaal Liberty 33.94

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLANIGAN, Megan East 28.57q

2 SEYLER, Sam West 29.73q

3 LUCY, Kennedi East 30.38

4 KOVACH, Lily East 31.88
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#18 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 KULAS, Elena Liberty 31.89

6 BURDZIAK, Ava Pioneer 32.19

7 JONES, Nailah Pioneer 32.71

NABOZNY, Alexia Pioneer DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FAYBRICK, Jenna West 29.04q

2 WESTLEY, Marihon East 30.01

3 KROON, Morgan Liberty 30.11

4 SHAW, Natalie Liberty 31.06

5 MEYERS, Alexandra East 31.47

6 STARR, Tess West 31.55

7 LOPEZ, Natalie Discovery 32.75

8 LATIN, Alyssa West 32.77

#20 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FLANIGAN, Megan East 1:03.53 4(1) 10

2 RADKE, Amanda West 1:04.67 4(2) 8

3 GANGULY, Aarushi East 1:07.17 4(3) 6

4 WESTLEY, Marihon East 1:07.81 4(4) 5

5 IGNAGNI, Sofia Pioneer 1:08.62 4(5) 4

6 MILLEN, Olivia East 1:08.76 4(6) 3

7 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 1:10.72 2(1) 2

8 MEYERS, Alexandra East 1:10.83 3(1) 1

9 HAPIN, Alexy Liberty 1:11.66 3(2)

10 TULADHAR, Asmita East 1:11.93 3(3)

11 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 1:12.56 3(4)

11 BINGI, Esha East 1:12.56 3(4)

13 KOOIENGA, Olivia East 1:12.77 2(2)

14 MANS, Lulu West 1:12.92 4(7)

15 SLOWIK, Leah West 1:13.63 2(3)

16 JEFFERS, Anna West 1:14.40 2(4)

17 AIKENS, Alexandra Liberty 1:14.55 3(6)

18 DEEB, Maddy Pioneer 1:14.65 2(5)

19 MA, Moriah East 1:15.08 3(7)

20 STANECKI, Payton Liberty 1:15.84 2(6)

21 DORIGO, NIna West 1:17.37 1(1)

22 MATT, Autumn Pioneer 1:19.49 1(2)

23 AULINSKIS, Sydney Discovery 1:19.61 2(7)

24 DEVINE, Elizabeth West 1:20.32 1(3)

25 FAERBER, Calle Discovery 1:21.05 1(4)

26 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 1:22.78 1(5)

27 DONNELLY, Erin West 1:27.12 1(6)

BROSKEY, Felisha Discovery DNS 1

TURI, Hailey Pioneer DNS 1

VAISHNAV, Ishani Pioneer DNS 2
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#20 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

NABOZNY, Alexia Pioneer DNS 3

DOUCET, Jessica Pioneer DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 DORIGO, NIna West 1:17.37

2 MATT, Autumn Pioneer 1:19.49

3 DEVINE, Elizabeth West 1:20.32

4 FAERBER, Calle Discovery 1:21.05

5 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 1:22.78

6 DONNELLY, Erin West 1:27.12

BROSKEY, Felisha Discovery DNS

TURI, Hailey Pioneer DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 SIBEL, Kaleigh East 1:10.72

2 KOOIENGA, Olivia East 1:12.77

3 SLOWIK, Leah West 1:13.63

4 JEFFERS, Anna West 1:14.40

5 DEEB, Maddy Pioneer 1:14.65

6 STANECKI, Payton Liberty 1:15.84

7 AULINSKIS, Sydney Discovery 1:19.61

VAISHNAV, Ishani Pioneer DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MEYERS, Alexandra East 1:10.83

2 HAPIN, Alexy Liberty 1:11.66

3 TULADHAR, Asmita East 1:11.93

4 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 1:12.56

4 BINGI, Esha East 1:12.56

6 AIKENS, Alexandra Liberty 1:14.55

7 MA, Moriah East 1:15.08

NABOZNY, Alexia Pioneer DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 FLANIGAN, Megan East 1:03.53

2 RADKE, Amanda West 1:04.67

3 GANGULY, Aarushi East 1:07.17

4 WESTLEY, Marihon East 1:07.81

5 IGNAGNI, Sofia Pioneer 1:08.62

6 MILLEN, Olivia East 1:08.76

7 MANS, Lulu West 1:12.92

DOUCET, Jessica Pioneer DNS

#8 Girls 800m Exhibition
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

NUGENT, Kelly East 3:03.44

HOLLINGSWORTH, Grace East 3:14.62

NGUYEN, Tien East 3:16.57
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#8 Girls 800m Exhibition (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

MAY, Maura East 3:19.75

DAI, Grace East 3:22.17

SEPSEY, Jessica East 3:22.54

XIANG, Sonia East 3:24.00

PATEL, Vedi East 3:26.02

PRATT, Gwen East 3:32.60

ROBERTS, Andrea East 3:33.12

ZHOU, Jamie East 3:38.39

HAWMAN, Zoe East 3:39.23

RAGHAVENDRA, Anika East 3:43.41

RAMANUJAM, Srivasudha East 3:45.88

HAWMAN, Isabelle East 3:51.46

PATEL, Shaily East 3:53.99

REDDY, Aparna East 3:54.94

DAVULURI, Vibhasri East 4:01.55

ALLAM, Josephina East 4:05.61

CHINNAIYAN, Anya East 4:05.84

AGUMAMIDI, Neha East 4:08.29

RUHNO, Katie East 4:11.12

DICKSON, Hannah East 4:12.20

JOHNSTONE, Hunter East 4:56.91

SCANNELL, Maria East 5:48.60

#22 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JEFFERS, Sophia West 2:31.08 2(1) 10

2 TIPLADY, Lily Liberty 2:43.81 2(2) 8

3 MUSTAINE, Maddie East 2:45.46 2(3) 6

4 JUSTICE, Reagan East 2:46.85 2(4) 5

5 KANANEN, Audrey West 2:47.88 2(5) 4

6 MARSHALL, Malina West 2:48.15 2(6) 3

7 TROMBLY, Erin East 2:50.38 2(7) 2

8 KALIS, Brooke East 2:51.43 2(8) 1

9 TIPLADY, Isabelle East 2:51.61 2(9)

10 ZOLI, Kelsey Pioneer 2:51.68 2(10)

11 ONTKO, Arianna Pioneer 2:52.39 2(11)

12 FAIRCHILD, Emma Discovery 2:53.10 2(12)

13 SCHAMP, Lindsay East 2:53.76 2(13)

14 SCHUMAKER, Alayna Liberty 2:55.93 2(14)

15 MA, Moriah East 3:00.03 1(1)

16 MEYER, Emily East 3:00.58 1(2)

17 ZURBUCHEN, Maria East 3:03.32 1(3)

18 DEVINE, Elizabeth West 3:04.51 1(4)

19 VIDOJEVSKI, Selena East 3:06.37 1(5)

20 BALDWIN, Jillian Pioneer 3:08.93 1(6)

21 SPRATTE, Cassandra Pioneer 3:09.27 1(7)
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#22 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
22 PRICE, Maddie West 3:09.73 1(8)

23 CUMMINGS, Morgan West 3:13.28 1(9)

24 SHAH, Vacha East 3:13.82 1(10)

25 LANDON, Grace Liberty 3:15.36 1(11)

26 MERKEL, Elise Liberty 3:17.59 2(15)

27 BRAUN, Hannah Discovery 3:20.54 1(12)

28 KING, Mackenzie Discovery 3:25.43 1(13)

29 BARNHARD, Julia Discovery 3:32.03 1(14)

30 COX, Chloe Discovery 3:41.03 1(15)

ZACH, Emily Liberty DNS 1

CURTRIGHT, Caroline Liberty NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MA, Moriah East 3:00.03

2 MEYER, Emily East 3:00.58

3 ZURBUCHEN, Maria East 3:03.32

4 DEVINE, Elizabeth West 3:04.51

5 VIDOJEVSKI, Selena East 3:06.37

6 BALDWIN, Jillian Pioneer 3:08.93

7 SPRATTE, Cassandra Pioneer 3:09.27

8 PRICE, Maddie West 3:09.73

9 CUMMINGS, Morgan West 3:13.28

10 SHAH, Vacha East 3:13.82

11 LANDON, Grace Liberty 3:15.36

12 BRAUN, Hannah Discovery 3:20.54

13 KING, Mackenzie Discovery 3:25.43

14 BARNHARD, Julia Discovery 3:32.03

15 COX, Chloe Discovery 3:41.03

ZACH, Emily Liberty DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JEFFERS, Sophia West 2:31.08

2 TIPLADY, Lily Liberty 2:43.81

3 MUSTAINE, Maddie East 2:45.46

4 JUSTICE, Reagan East 2:46.85

5 KANANEN, Audrey West 2:47.88

6 MARSHALL, Malina West 2:48.15

7 TROMBLY, Erin East 2:50.38

8 KALIS, Brooke East 2:51.43

9 TIPLADY, Isabelle East 2:51.61

10 ZOLI, Kelsey Pioneer 2:51.68

11 ONTKO, Arianna Pioneer 2:52.39

12 FAIRCHILD, Emma Discovery 2:53.10

13 SCHAMP, Lindsay East 2:53.76

14 SCHUMAKER, Alayna Liberty 2:55.93
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#22 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
15 MERKEL, Elise Liberty 3:17.59

CURTRIGHT, Caroline Liberty NT

#24 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 JEFFERS, Sophia West 5:43.78 10

2 TIPLADY, Lily Liberty 5:51.85 8

3 ZOLI, Kelsey Pioneer 6:02.52 6

4 TIPLADY, Isabelle East 6:05.75 5

5 JUSTICE, Reagan East 6:08.65 4

6 SWENSON, Londyn West 6:21.14 3

7 MUSTAINE, Maddie East 6:24.55 2

8 CRISTEA, Paige Pioneer 6:26.65 1

9 RILEY, Ella West 6:26.94

10 PARKS, Kendall Pioneer 6:29.38

11 KALIS, Brooke East 6:31.58

12 WISEMAN, Shannon Discovery 6:38.13

13 SCHAMP, Lindsay East 6:40.70

14 JANOVSKY, Nicole Liberty 6:47.47

15 ZURBUCHEN, Maria East 6:48.26

16 WILLERICK, Emily East 6:55.83

17 MEYER, Emily East 6:57.08

18 LEVESQUE, Lauren West 7:04.97

19 CUMMINGS, Morgan West 7:13.96

20 CLARK, Maggie West 7:14.62

21 SHAH, Vacha East 7:36.82

22 DORIGO, NIna West 7:37.78

23 MICKEY, Rachel West 8:43.54

CURTRIGHT, Caroline Liberty DNS

#10 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SEYLER, Sam West 15.59 10

2 WARD, Makayla East 15.98 8

3 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 16.14 6

4 AZAROVITZ, Anna Liberty 16.29 5

5 JEFFERS, Sophia West 16.49 4

6 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 16.75 3

7 CERVANTES, Sophia Liberty 16.83 2

8 BEADLE, Alaina Liberty 17.01 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WARD, Makayla East 15.68q   (NW) 4(1)

2 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 15.85q   (NW) 1(1)

3 SEYLER, Sam West 16.13q   (NW) 3(1)
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#10 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 AZAROVITZ, Anna Liberty 16.24q   (NW) 2(1)

5 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 16.40q   (NW) 1(2)

6 CERVANTES, Sophia Liberty 16.42q   (NW) 3(2)

7 BEADLE, Alaina Liberty 16.76q   (NW) 3(3)

8 JEFFERS, Sophia West 16.80q   (NW) 3(4)

9 ELLIS, Paige Liberty 16.85   (NW) 4(2)

10 PACHECO, Nina East 16.99   (NW) 4(3)

11 MARSHALL, Malina West 17.14   (NW) 3(5)

12 MEI, Sarah West 17.30   (NW) 3(6)

13 ROMPS, Sydney East 17.33   (NW) 1(3)

14 KOVACH, Lily East 17.36   (NW) 1(4)

15 PIERZYNSKI, Emily West 17.74   (NW) 1(5)

16 SLATER, Melanie Liberty 17.83   (NW) 2(2)

17 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 17.93   (NW) 4(4)

18 RAAB, Sydney Pioneer 18.03   (NW) 2(3)

19 KIMFON, Kinka East 18.13   (NW) 4(5)

19 MEREDITH, Morgan Liberty 18.13   (NW) 4(5)

21 BAGNASCO, Madeline West 18.31   (NW) 2(4)

22 BRAUN, Hannah Discovery 18.32   (NW) 2(5)

23 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 18.36   (NW) 1(6)

24 SCHAMP, Lindsay East 18.55   (NW) 4(7)

25 JEFFERS, Anna West 18.79   (NW) 2(6)

26 SWIDER, Sara Discovery 18.87   (NW) 4(8)

27 BYRNE, Layla Discovery 19.11   (NW) 2(7)

28 VAISHNAV, Ishani Pioneer 19.99   (NW) 3(7)

29 MILLER, Mackenzie East 20.79   (NW) 1(7)

WITTIG, Justice Discovery DNS 1

DOUCET, Jessica Pioneer DNS 2

WILLIAMS, Faith Pioneer DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCASLIN, Elle Pioneer 15.85q

2 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 16.40q

3 ROMPS, Sydney East 17.33

4 KOVACH, Lily East 17.36

5 PIERZYNSKI, Emily West 17.74

6 STEPEK, Ally Pioneer 18.36

7 MILLER, Mackenzie East 20.79

WITTIG, Justice Discovery DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AZAROVITZ, Anna Liberty 16.24q

2 SLATER, Melanie Liberty 17.83

PCCS MIDDLE SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Canton, MI
PCEP Varsity Track

June 7, 2016 - June 8, 2016
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/8/2016 9:17 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 34



#10 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 RAAB, Sydney Pioneer 18.03

4 BAGNASCO, Madeline West 18.31

5 BRAUN, Hannah Discovery 18.32

6 JEFFERS, Anna West 18.79

7 BYRNE, Layla Discovery 19.11

DOUCET, Jessica Pioneer DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEYLER, Sam West 16.13q

2 CERVANTES, Sophia Liberty 16.42q

3 BEADLE, Alaina Liberty 16.76q

4 JEFFERS, Sophia West 16.80q

5 MARSHALL, Malina West 17.14

6 MEI, Sarah West 17.30

7 VAISHNAV, Ishani Pioneer 19.99

WILLIAMS, Faith Pioneer DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WARD, Makayla East 15.68q

2 ELLIS, Paige Liberty 16.85

3 PACHECO, Nina East 16.99

4 MEHL, Lindsay Liberty 17.93

5 KIMFON, Kinka East 18.13

5 MEREDITH, Morgan Liberty 18.13

7 SCHAMP, Lindsay East 18.55

8 SWIDER, Sara Discovery 18.87

#26 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Pioneer (A) 54.87 10

2 Liberty (A) 55.05 8

3 West (A) 55.93 6

4 East (A) 56.75 5

5 Discovery (A) 1:00.77 4

#28 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 West (A) 1:55.47 10

2 East (A) 1:56.40 8

3 Liberty (A) 1:57.26 6

4 Discovery (A) 2:04.39 5

5 Pioneer (A) 2:07.31 4

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Liberty (A) 4:44.70 10

2 West (A) 4:53.82 8

3 East (A) 4:56.16 6
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#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 Pioneer (A) 5:21.03 5

5 Discovery (A) 5:31.74 4

#2 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WARD, Makayla East 5' 0" 10

2 RADKE, Amanda West 4' 10" 7

2 PACHECO, Nina East 4' 10" 7

4 SZEGI, Alex Pioneer 4' 4" 4.5

4 COX, Chloe Discovery 4' 4" 4.5

6 SWIDER, Sara Discovery 4' 4" 3

7 SHAW, Natalie Liberty 4' 2" 2

8 DEEM, Maya Liberty 4' 2" 1

9 ASHRIREH, Juliana Liberty 4' 2"

10 RILEY, Ella West 3' 10"

11 ATWOOD, Bella Discovery 3' 10"

11 KALERGIS, Madalyn East 3' 10"

NABOZNY, Alexia Pioneer DNS

MEI, Sarah West DNS

WILLIAMS, Faith Pioneer DNS

#4 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WARD, Makayla East 15' 0"   (NW) 10

2 DOUTE, Talia Liberty 13' 9"   (NW) 8

3J SZEGI, Alex Pioneer 13' 8"   (NW) 6

4J RADKE, Amanda West 13' 8"   (NW) 5

5 PHEENEY, Hannah West 13' 6"   (NW) 4

6 JAIME, Ella Discovery 13' 1"   (NW) 3

7J AIKENS, Alexandra Liberty 13' 0"   (NW) 2

8J PACHECO, Nina East 13' 0"   (NW) 1

9 KALERGIS, Madalyn East 12' 91 /2   (NW)

10 BALDWIN, Jillian Pioneer 12' 8"   (NW)

10 JUCHA, Grayce Pioneer 12' 8"   (NW)

12 JANOVSKY, Nicole Liberty 12' 51 /2   (NW)

13 SONG, Emily East 11' 10"   (NW)

14 LATIN, Alyssa West 11' 71 /2   (NW)

15 PIERZYNSKI, Emily West 11' 5"   (NW)

16 KUBACKI, Lauren Liberty 10' 10"   (NW)

17 SOTO, Jisleny Discovery 10' 8"   (NW)

18 RAYBORN, Olivia Discovery 9' 81 /2   (NW)

19 GEGAJ, Mari Discovery 8' 10"   (NW)

#6 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Micah Discovery 36' 7" 10

2 JOSIFOSKI, Katarina East 29' 4" 8
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#6 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 LIST, Talia West 29' 3" 6

4 PLAVE, Isabelle East 29' 1" 5

5 FESTIAN, Amber East 29' 0" 4

6 CURRIE, Katherine West 28' 2" 3

7 WOODRUFF, Paige East 27' 10" 2

8 DEMERS, Rebecca Liberty 27' 2" 1

9 PAYNE, Rilee Discovery 27' 0"

10 CADOTTE, Mary West 26' 7"

11 MCGHEE, Destiny Liberty 25' 9"

12 HOLLBUSCH, Heather Pioneer 23' 8"

13 JACOBI, Ashlyn Liberty 22' 11"

14 RAAB, Sydney Pioneer 22' 6"

15 DAVIS, Ahna Pioneer 21' 5"

16 VAISHNAV, Ishani Pioneer 21' 2"

17 DONNELLY, Erin West 20' 3"

18 BARNHARD, Julia Discovery 20' 0"

MORGAN, Sara Liberty DNS

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Discovery DISC 121

2 East EAST 115.5

3 West WEST 109.5

4 Liberty LIB 94

5 Pioneer PIO 44

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 East EAST 143

2 West WEST 137

3 Liberty LIB 87

4 Discovery DISC 63.5

5 Pioneer PIO 58.5
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